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Women / XS / Jr
Session: Y07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Olsson154
Superior AAU

9.400 9.400 9.2009.000 37.000
1 2T 5 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Haddy146
Waupun AAU

9.100 9.600 9.0509.200 36.950
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Tori Deforge152
Superior AAU

9.200 9.300 9.0009.250 36.750
2T 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Addison Tillett130
Stateline Family Ymc

9.200 9.250 8.9009.150 36.500
2T 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Brooklyn Weisenbeck151
Waupun AAU

9.200 9.300 8.7509.150 36.400
2T 4T 3T 6 5 

5 

Macie Mcginnis148
Waupun AAU

9.050 9.400 9.2508.400 36.100
6 2T 8 1 6 

6 

Michaela Loess178
Flip City

8.900 9.100 8.4508.950 35.400
7 7 6 8 7 

7 

Bailey Eilbes144
Waupun AAU

8.800 9.000 8.6008.650 35.050
8 8 7 7 8 

8 

Makena Whitt132
Stateline Family Ymc

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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